BB-USOPTL4-2P_BB-USOPTL4-4P_0221ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Introduction
Model BB-WTJ-10-36-TT is a versatile thermocouple assembly that easily mounts to
a variety of surfaces. It is suitable for surface temperature measurement applications
where fixed mounting is possible.
• J-type ungrounded thermocouple
• #10 or M4.5 screw mounting
• 20 AWG solid wire with PFA insulation
• Stripped end, lead-wire termination connection
• 91.4 cm (36 in) length
Features
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Lead Length
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT J-type Thermocouple (ungrounded) 91.4 cm (36 in)
J-type Thermocouple - washer, ungrounded
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT_1121ds
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT
Mechanical Drawing
Units - mm
Specifications
Thermocouple Type J
Wire 20 AWG
Length 900 mm (36 in)
Screw, Nominal Size #10 (USA)
M4.5 (metric)
Insulation PFA
Temperature Rating 260 °C  (500 °F)
Washer Hole Diameter 4.95 mm  (0.195 in)
Compliances RoHS-10, REACH
Mounting
Easily mounts to a variety of surfaces.
4.95 mm (0.195 in)
Diameter
32 mm (1.25 in) 900 mm (36 in) Length
25 mm
(1.0 in)
9 mm
(0.36 in)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Temperature Sensors category:
Click to view products by  B+B SmartWorx manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
590-32AC34-103-WRI  590-59CN02-103  G9864ST22F0  HEL-705-U-0-12-C1  HEL-736-U-2-36  HEL-717-U-0-24-00  519-39AW09-245
519-39CH01-295  535-32AB36-202  535-34AE08-303  512-32AQ01-503  521-33AG04-303  521-53BR01-503  E52P6DY4M  535-34AE09-222
590-32AC34-103  590-32AD05-103  HEL-705-U-0-36-00  HEL-705-U-1-12-C2  E52-CA6D-N 4M  E52-P6DY 2M  E52-P20C-N D=8  E52-
THE5A 100-200 2M  HRTS-5760-B-T-0-18  6655-71990001  LTPCTGA20MBSIBX01  LTPCTAA20MDSIEX01  BB-HS-104T2505402
NCP81255MNTXG  HEL-707-T-1-24-00  HEL-716-U-0-24-00  USW2247  R-11614-1  RP103ST22P2  R-10331-3F6  E52-P20AY-D32 4M
B57045K0222K000  B57045K0154K000  PPG102A6  R-7119  R-8949-34  BB-WTJ-10-36-TT  20006233-00  USW2889  E52-P35C-ND3.2
NB-PTCO-142  B57045K0682K000  R-10224-16  R-1630  R-8204